DATE

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

TIME
11 AM
1230 PM
330 PM
330 PM
5PM

630 PM

2016 SPA WOMEN SPRING
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

50 PLUS

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE
DIA TEAM NAME SCORE
DIA1 MOTOWN MAGIC 12 VS
DIA1 SERIOUS FUN 5 VS
DIA3 LA SPORTS 5 VS
DIA4 THE PLAYERS 10 VS
DIA 4 PENSACOLA SR LADIES 9 VS
DIA4 LA SPORTS 6 VS

TEAM NAME
TENNESSEE STARS
THE PLAYERS
TENNESSEE STARS
MOTOWN MAGIC
SERIOUS FUN

PENSACOLA SR LADIES




TEAM NAME

1. SERIOUS FUN

2. THE PLAYERS

3. PENSACOLA SR LADIES

4. LA SPORTS

5. MOTOWN MAGIC

6. TENNESSEE STARS

SEEDING

1.

2
3
4.
5. ELIP OF COIN

WIN-LOSS
. RUNS ALLOWED

. RUN DIFFERENTIAL

RUNS SCORED

2016 SPA WOMEN SPRING
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

RUNS SCORED

RUN
DIFFERENTIAL

9,5

8,10,

9,10

5,6

12,10

50 PLUS
POOL PLAY RESULTS

WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED
-2 8.9
2 52,
2 5.6

2 12,10
11 10.2
1 1 125

10,12




