

## 2016 SPA WOMEN SPRING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 50 PLUS POOL PLAY SCHEDULE



<b>DATE</b>	<b>TIME</b>	DIA TEAM NAME	<b>SCORE</b>	TEAM NAME	<b>SCORE</b>
FRI	11 AM	DIA 1 MOTOWN MAGIC	<u>12</u> VS	TENNESSEE STARS	10
FRI	1230 PM	DIA 1 SERIOUS FUN	VS	THE PLAYERS	8
FRI	330 PM	DIA 3 LA SPORTS	VS	TENNESSEE STARS	12
FRI	330 PM	DIA 4 THE PLAYERS	VS	MOTOWN MAGIC	2
FRI	5 PM	DIA 4 PENSACOLA SR LADIES	<u>9</u> VS	SERIOUS FUN	5
FRI	630 PM	DIA 4 LA SPORTS	6 VS	PENSACOLA SR LADIES	10







				RUN
TEAM NAME	WON/LOST	RUNS ALLOWED	RUNS SCORED	<b>DIFFERENTIAL</b>
1. SERIOUS FUN	2	8,9	5,5	
2. THE PLAYERS	2	5,2,	<u>8,10,</u>	
3. PENSACOLA SR LADIES	2	5,6	9,10	
4. LA SPORTS	2	12,10	5,6	
5. MOTOWN MAGIC	1 1	10,2	12,10	
6. TENNESSEE STARS	1 1	12,5	10,12	

## **SEEDING**

- 1. WIN-LOSS
- 2. RUNS ALLOWED
- 3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
- 4. RUNS SCORED
- 5. FLIP OF COIN